
 

SILVER BELLS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

Assessment Exam Routine-2020 

Class-X 

TIME-10.00 - 11.00 

Date  Subject 

22/11/2020 Sunday Bengali-I 

23/11/2020 Monday Bengali-II 

24/11/2020 Tuesday English- I 

25/11/2020 Wednesday English- II 

26/11/2020 Thursday Religion  

28/11/2020 Saturday Math 

29/11/2020 Sunday B.G S./G. Sc  

30/11/2020 Monday Phy / Fin & Bank 

01/12/2020 Tuesday Chem / B. Entre 

02/12/2020 Wednesday Biology/H. Sc 

03/12/2020 Thursday ICT 

05/12/2020 Saturday H. Math /Acc 
 


